
Bar Bon Darts Of Fire

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Meneghesso Mattia (01/1357) 4 11 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 12 4 10

Bassan Stefano (01/1472) 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 3 4 4 4 12

Bettio Andrea (01/1493) 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 9 4 9 4 3 4 8 4 1 4 0 4 7

Corona Claudio (01/1535) 4 4 4 0 4 2 4 2 3 1 4 1 2 0 4 0 2 0 0 0

Baraldo Mauro (01/1655) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 6

Vanzan Denise (01/1607) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magagna Nicola (01/1639) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meneghesso Denis (01/1359) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rigato Davide (01/1614) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zatti Damiano (01/1584) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Meneghesso Mattia 01/1357 40 95 2,38

Bassan Stefano 01/1472 40 60 1,50

Bettio Andrea 01/1493 40 50 1,25

Corona Claudio 01/1535 31 10 0,32

Baraldo Mauro 01/1655 8 7 0,88

Vanzan Denise 01/1607 1 1 1,00

Magagna Nicola 01/1639 0 0 0,00

Meneghesso Denis 01/1359 0 0 0,00

Rigato Davide 01/1614 0 0 0,00

Zatti Damiano 01/1584 0 0 0,00

Corazzata Potionkin

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Rizzato Eddy (01/139) 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 5 2 6 4 9

Scalabrin Marco (01/318) 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 12 0 0

Sacconi Devis (01/1240) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 12 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 6

Zanon Michele (01/1238) 4 8 2 0 4 6 4 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 4 0 0

Pravato Debora (01/1295) 4 4 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 3

Brasioli Massimiliano (01/1508) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 4 4 4 2 3 4 5 2 2 0 0 1 3

Zoccarato Giorgio (01/236) 4 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 2 6 0 0

Zampieri Adriano (01/143) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 3 5

Pecci Cristina (01/1630) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rizzato Eddy 01/139 24 45 1,88

Scalabrin Marco 01/318 20 42 2,10

Sacconi Devis 01/1240 18 41 2,28

Zanon Michele 01/1238 22 31 1,41

Pravato Debora 01/1295 24 26 1,08

Brasioli Massimiliano 01/1508 17 22 1,29

Zoccarato Giorgio 01/236 16 19 1,19

Zampieri Adriano 01/143 13 18 1,38

Pecci Cristina 01/1630 6 5 0,83

Dame Na Ponta

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Gardin Leonardo (01/1149) 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 12

Babolin Massimo (01/1627) 2 0 2 6 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 11 2 6 2 0 2 6 2 5

Vanzo Consuelo (01/1150) 2 5 4 11 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 4 4 5 0 0 2 3

Bosuntea Nicolae (01/351) 2 1 0 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 3 4 8 2 4

Zanarella Gioele (01/1628) 2 2 2 5 2 2 1 3 4 1 3 1 2 3 2 4 4 7 0 0

Cauzzo Roberto (01/1151) 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 1 4 2 1 0 2 5 1 0 2 2 4 8

Donoli Giacomo (01/579) 2 1 2 3 0 0 3 1 4 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gardin Leonardo 01/1149 40 109 2,73

Babolin Massimo 01/1627 22 40 1,82

Vanzo Consuelo 01/1150 22 34 1,55

Bosuntea Nicolae 01/351 19 32 1,68

Zanarella Gioele 01/1628 22 28 1,27

Cauzzo Roberto 01/1151 20 23 1,15

Donoli Giacomo 01/579 15 12 0,80



I Soliti G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Fasolato Davide (01/381) 2 6 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 7 3 9 4 9 4 11 2 1 4 8

Ciatto Paolo (01/1565) 2 6 4 12 4 9 3 5 4 7 2 5 4 7 4 12 4 7 4 3

Poletti Milo (01/1466) 2 5 3 7 3 6 4 9 3 6 4 12 4 8 3 3 4 6 2 0

Rampin Rodolfo (01/1487) 2 5 2 5 2 1 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 1

Daniele Nicolas (01/1636) 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0

Bia Raffaele (01/1488) 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 1 1 3 0 0 2 3

Bragato Domingo (01/1563) 2 5 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 3 3 5 1 0 1 0 0 0

Sgrinzato Riccardo (01/1566) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 5 1 1

Lo Giudice Mark (01/1184) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fasolato Davide 01/381 35 82 2,34

Ciatto Paolo 01/1565 35 73 2,09

Poletti Milo 01/1466 32 62 1,94

Rampin Rodolfo 01/1487 19 30 1,58

Daniele Nicolas 01/1636 9 19 2,11

Bia Raffaele 01/1488 9 16 1,78

Bragato Domingo 01/1563 13 16 1,23

Sgrinzato Riccardo 01/1566 8 13 1,62

Lo Giudice Mark 01/1184 0 0 0,00

Ladies G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Borgato Eugenia (01/1556) 4 4 2 0 2 0 2 4 4 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 2 3 4 3

Oltreanu Georgiana (01/1577) 2 0 4 6 4 4 4 1 4 6 2 0 2 1 4 4 2 2 2 2

Bagarello Valentina (01/1624) 2 1 2 0 4 5 4 3 2 1 4 3 2 1 3 3 2 0 2 1

Mogicato Alessia (01/1623) 2 2 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 0 1 0 2 3 2 4

Gemo Stefania (01/1560) 2 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 4 5 4 3 2 0

Volpato Irene (01/1562) 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 0 4 5 1 1 2 1 2 2

Pasqualotto Valery (01/1625) 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borgato Eugenia 01/1556 29 28 0,97

Oltreanu Georgiana 01/1577 30 26 0,87

Bagarello Valentina 01/1624 27 18 0,67

Mogicato Alessia 01/1623 19 16 0,84

Gemo Stefania 01/1560 22 15 0,68

Volpato Irene 01/1562 21 14 0,67

Pasqualotto Valery 01/1625 12 5 0,42

Mussati

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Armelin Miguel (01/1604) 2 6 4 11 2 6 2 6 4 9 2 3 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 10

Sorato Mirko (01/693) 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 7 2 1 2 3 4 11 4 5

Convento Alessio (01/1603) 4 9 3 3 4 9 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 12 4 7 3 3

Rizzo Nicola (01/1596) 2 0 3 6 2 4 3 0 4 3 4 6 2 4 4 7 2 1 0 0

Venturini Nicola (01/1629) 2 3 1 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 9 0 0 1 1

Faggian Armando (01/1529) 2 2 1 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0

Mazzucato Martina (01/1595) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Armelin Miguel 01/1604 28 69 2,46

Sorato Mirko 01/693 36 62 1,72

Convento Alessio 01/1603 38 61 1,61

Rizzo Nicola 01/1596 26 31 1,19

Venturini Nicola 01/1629 12 19 1,58

Faggian Armando 01/1529 12 8 0,67

Mazzucato Martina 01/1595 8 7 0,88


